
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of 
claim

Whether 
related 
party?

% voting share 
in CoC

1
Palm Products Private 
Limited

U15143WB1995PTC
068710

10.06.2020     2,083,016,777     2,083,016,777 Loan No 100 Nil

    2,083,016,777     2,083,016,777 100

Details of claim admitted

Remarks, 
if any

Annexure – 3
Name of the corporate debtor: India Power Corporation (Bodhgaya) Limited;      Date of commencement of CIRP: 08.11.2019;                                                                                                                               

List of creditors as on: 31.07.2020

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)                                                                                                                                                                                    
(Amount in ₹)

Total

Sl. No. Name of creditor Identification No.

Details of claim received


